
                                                   

Liverpool Liverpool Southport 

All Fixtures 2024 Mens B Div Ladies E Div  Div 4

Monday 29/04/2024 Away Birkdale 2

Thursday 02/05/2024 Home Aughton A

Thursday 02/05/2024 Away Tennis Liverpool

Monday 06/05/2024 Home Hillside 2

Tuesday 07/05/2024 Away East Wavertree A

Thursday 09/05/2024 Home East Wavertree E

Tuesday 14/05/2024 Away Sphynx 3

Wednesday 15/05/2024 Away Palmerston C

Thursday 16/05/2024 Home Rainford A

Monday 20/05/2024 Home North Meols 4

Thursday 23/05/2024 Away Palmerston C

Thursday 23/05/2024 Home Widnes B

Monday 27/05/2024 Home Formby Village 2

Tuesday 28/05/2024 Away Waterloo A

Thursday 30/05/2024 Home Bohemians B

Monday 03/06/2024 Away Hightown 1

Thursday 06/06/2024 Home Mersey Bowmen B

Thursday 06/06/2024 Away Cressington C

Wednesday 12/06/2024 Away Formby 4

Wednesday 12/06/2024 Away Rainford B

Thursday 13/06/2024 Home Liverpool CC A

Monday 17/06/2024 Home Birkdale 2

Tuesday 18/06/2024 Away Aughton A

Thursday 20/06/2024 Home Tennis Liverpool

Monday 24/06/2024 Away Hillside 2

Thursday 27/06/2024 Home East Wavertree A

Friday 28/06/2024 Away East Wavertree E

Monday 01/07/2024 Home Sphynx 3

Tuesday 02/07/2024 Away Rainford A

Thursday 04/07/2024 Home Palmerston C

Tuesday 09/07/2024 Away North Meols 4

Thursday 11/07/2024 Home Palmerston C

Friday 12/07/2024 Away Widnes B

Monday 15/07/2024 Away Formby Village 2

Monday 22/07/2024 Home Hightown 1

Wednesday 24/07/2024 Away Bohemians B

Thursday 25/07/2024 Home Waterloo A

Monday 29/07/2024 Home Formby 4

Tuesday 30/07/2024 Away Mersey Bowmen B

Thursday 01/08/2024 Home Cressington C

Monday 05/08/2024 Away Liverpool CC A

Thursday 08/08/2024 Home Rainford B


